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150
56
172
167
160
152
31
49
111
65
53
69
41
196
38
171
52
153
55
205
184
77
189
70
64
47
149
57
201
40
110
165
81
25
44
155
37
36
28
90
82
170
63
211
113
30

Raimondi
Bottura
Arrigoni
Tettamanti
Pozzi
Ceccarelli
Mariani
Bonelli
Daolmi
Fazzani
Lentini
Locorotondo
Rosato
Rossi

Dal Pozzo
Bonetto
Romano
Faustinoni
Corsini
Raimondi
Serafini
Meraviglia
Cocciati
Rizzato
Sciarappa
Cipolla
Lischetti
Passoni
Moviello
Matarazzi
Valceschini
Cucinetti
Ambrosca
Agnelli
Ghezzi
Carnin
Guffanti
Airaghi
Cangiamila
Colace
Zoia
Caccamo
Ghidoni
Falco
Garofalo
Bariselli

Mastrapasqua

Matteo
Orazio
Fabio
Stefano
Lorenzo
Mario
Renzo
Gianfranco
Stefano
Bruno
Roberto
Andrea
Loris
Paolo
Pietro
Alessandro
Salvatore
Michele
Barbara
Marco
Susanna
Renato
Pietro
Giorgio
Franco
Giovanni
Cinzia
Emanuele
Francesco
Paolo
Diego
Marco
Tomaso
Fabrizio
Roberta
Luca
Nadia
Umberto
Sabina
Michele
Federico
Erika
Riccardo
Mauro
Maurizio
Ivan
Salvatore
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1979
1970
1979
1978
1997
1987
1965
1979
1966
1969
1970
1967
1974
1968
1969
1976
1977
1955
1970
1979
1974
1964
1967
1952
1965
1964
1979
0
1965
1976
1972
1977
1974
1980
1965
1966
1970
1964
1970
1947
1966
1993
1967
1960
1967
1969
1975
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Chiriaco Alberto 1969 M
49 188 Grasso Anna 1973 F 8
50 62 Marcozzi Manrico 1971 M 42
51 95 Pagani Egle 1986 F 9
52 91 Monti Massimo 1964 M 43
53 151 Loeopizzi Maria Assunta 1959 F 10
54 157 Fare Stefano 1965 M 44
55 101 Zandri Lauro 1947 M 45
56 133 Polidoro Jacopo 1987 M 46
57 27 Rocca Fernando 1940 M 47
58 4 Angaroni Nicola 1980 M 48
59 71 Kerrow Anis 1976 M 49
60 230 Saracino Christian 1977 M 50
61 127 Copelli Mauro 1966 M 51
62 176 Turra Pierfrancesco 1967 M 52
63 8 Monfrecola Stefano 1990 M 53
64 156 Cortellezzi Patrizia 1959 F 11
65 50 Fioravanti Roberta 1970 F 12
66 190 Rizzato Daniele 1984 M 54
67 124 Robbiati Carlo 1969 M 55
68 96 Queirolo Saenz 1979 M 56
69 18 Lizio Andrea 1990 M 57
70 94 Calvagno Alessio 1981 M 58
71 51 Rimoldi Mauro 1975 M 59
72 193 Mariotti Stefano 1970 M 60
73 87 Vanzulli Michele 1985 M 61
74 186 Bolzacchini Luca 1967 M 62
75 114 Sambrotta Ovidio 1960 M 63
76 143 Bonalli Silvia 1972 F 13
77 187 Ravazzani Valentina 1987 F 14
78 181 Lucchiari Edgardo 1966 M 64
79 142 Bellini Andrea 1965 M 65
80 93 Pagani Mascia 1982 F 15
81 109 Antonietti Doris 1962 M 66
82 98 Di Maria Vincenzo 1952 M 67
83 132 Zambolin llaria 1987 F 16
84 10 Zaffaroni Paolo 1981 M 68
85 45 Taverna Ottavio 1966 M 69
86 26 Radice Eugenia 1969 F 17
87 86 Begolo Elena 1967 F 18
88 17 Negrati Gianluigi 1970 M 70
89 182 Lucchiari Claudio 1973 M 71
0 168 Pigozzi Marta 1982 F 19
90 1 Cafarella Antonio 0 M 72
91 162 Regalia Giorgio 1967 M 73
92 191 Ruggini Marcello 1979 M 74
93 216 Peroni Davide 1971 M 75
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94 60 Condana Stefano 0 M

95 200 Zoni Matteo 1980 M

96 29 Mastrapasqua Nicolo 2006 M

97 227 Cozzi Dario 1966 M

98 99 Clerici Federica 1981 F

99 217 Picozzi Elena 1968 F

99 61 Barassi Chiara 1990 F

100 169 Pagani Nicola 1964 M

101 224 Magnoni Stefania 1987 F

102 108 Schipilliti Antonino 1984 M

103 175 Garbelli Simone 1989 M

104 48 Carulli Mauro 1969 M

105 9 Santoro Simone 1985 M

106 32 Castelletti Fabrizio 1967 M

107 161 Regalia Simone 2003 M

108 43 Imperiali Luca 1986 M

109 107 Corbetta Miriam 1967 F 24
110 222 Nasthri Raffaele 1979 M 88
111 100 Pavan Stefania 1968 F

112 158 Amicabile Chiara 2000 F

113 159 Amicabile Maurizio 1966 M 89
114 179 Monti Alessandro 1977 M 90
115 178 Vago Marco 1966 M 91
116 166 Raimondi Debora 1975 Fo 27
117 195 Gavaciuto Stefano 1967 M 92
118 177 Turra Jacopo 2005 M 93
119 54 Schiavone Siro 1964 M 94
120 119 Tassone Salvatore 1998 M 95
121 120 Castagna Azelio 1984 M 96
122 58 Bonzini Andrea 1989 M 97
123 46 Simionati Marco 1969 M 98
124 185 Meraviglia Gianni 1966 M 99
125 15 Ravaso Fabio 1972 M 100
126 210 Bottani Roberta 1975 F

127 59 Maschio Sara 1984 F

128 42 Ciarla Alessandro 1972 M

129 78 Fusi Davide 1959 M

130 140 Arcerito Lorenzo 1974 M

131 208 Scoprano Luisella 1966 F

132 35 Cosmai Annalisa 1982 F

133 194 Prandoni Cristina 1968 F

134 75 Vanzulli Angela 1969 F

135 39 Monfredini Tatiana 1976 F

136 24 Castelli Edoardo 1952 M

137 76 Riva Gianpaolo 1953 M

138 148 Sardella Gianluca 1978 M

139 80 Picco Michela 1975 F
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140 66 Scassillo Antonio 1957 M 107
141 229 Uboldi Marco 1969 M 108
142 228 Bolzacchini Patrizia 1970 F

143 192 Carucci Valentina 1978 F

144 209 Romano llaria 1970 F

145 88 Losacco Roberta 1988 F

146 89 Losacco Sara 1995 F

147 206 Dal Monaco Wanna 1966 F

148 199 Migliaccio Biagio 1982 M 109
149 16 Nebuloni Laura 1979 F

149 79 Duselli Elisabetta 1977 F

150 135 Farina Leonardo 1975 M 110
151 105 Borroni Marco 2006 M 111
152 104 Borroni Davide 1969 M 112
153 219 Volonté Elena 1964 Fo s
154 215 Pedrotti Giuseppe 1952 M 113
155 116 Medina Adriano 1976 M 114
156 115 Capra llenia 1977 F

157 117 Medina Maddalena 2010 F

158 22 Gaboardi Giovanni 1947 M 115
159 34 Cosmai Mauro 1980 M 116
160 33 Lorizzo Elisa 1985 F

161 67 Tanzi Maria Assunta 1957 F

162 68 Lombardi Gabriella 1962 F

163 6 Zoni Alessandro 1952 M 117
164 7 Zacchello Nicole 1958 Fo 50
165 123 Monti Giuseppe 1954 M 118
166 122 Landone Milena 1956 F

167 23 Gianni Agnese 1954 F

168 214 Bogani Laura 1956 F

169 213 Bogani Nadia 1954 F

170 204 Pedrotti Manuela 1981 F

171 202 Vanzulli Martina 1986 F

172 203 Ghinzani Natalia 1982 F

173 106 Franco Serena 1974 F

174 103 Turconi Rita 1973 F

175 102 Turconi Giuseppina 1948 F

176 11 Morselli Claudia 1971 F

177 12 Meraviglia Tiziana 1979 F

178 13 Pilotto Lorenza 1963 F

179 14 Noto Antonella 1960 F

180 138 Farina Filippo 2006 M 119
181 134 Farina Sofia 2007 F

182 136 Farina Matilde 2010 F

183 139 Gusmeroli llaria 1975 F

184 137 Gusmeroli Ernesto 1943 M 120




